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West Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction -
Marine Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 7 5:00pm PT

Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

Title

Christmas Decorations-A
Table Lamp-A

Side Table-B
Decorative Items-A
Vintage Sofa-B
Decorative-A
Books-A

Wood Display-C
Clock-B

Decorative-A
Decorative Items-A
Asian Figurines -A
Lamps-A

Rocking Horse-A
Stained Glass Lamp-A
Coffee Table-B
Grandfather Clock-B
Wing Back Chair -C
Tools and Hardware-A
Club Chair-B
Decorative -A
Lamps-A

Side Table-B

Roman Helmet Statue-A
Art-A

Wing Back Chair-B
Art-A

Vintage Sofa-C
Provincial Flag-A
Canes-A

Decorative -A
Miniature Items-A

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 13 7:00pm PT

Lot

0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

Title

Vintage Sofa-C
Floor Lamp-B
Roman Bust-A
Roman Bust-A

Side Table-B

Rug-C

Dining Chairs-C
Silver Plate-A
Samovar-A

Bar Items-A

Dish wares-A
Dining Table-C
Asian Pitcher-A
Vintage Display Case-C
Art-A

Glassware-A
Glasswares -A

Side Board-C
Bakeware-A
Appliances-A
Electronics-A
Woman's Clothing-A
Christmas Decorations-A
Cleaning Supplies-B
Wall Mirror-A
Decorative-A

Craft Items -B
Storage-B

Custom Chair-C
Side Chair-C
Chair-C

Antique Chair-C



Lot

0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268

Title

Stuffed Animals -A
Shelving-C

Bulldog Collection-B
Shelving-C

Butler and Bulldog-A
Woman's Bags-A
Decorative -B
Electronics-B

Club Chair-B
Books-B

Books-B

Shelving-C

Games and More-A
Christmas Items-A
Signed Art-A
Bathroom Items-B
Vintage Mirror-B
Signed Art -A
Mirrors-A

Framed Mirror-C
Hand Painted and Signed Masks-B
Bath Items-A
Medical Aides-A
Storage-B

Lamps-A

Kitchen Items-B
Decorative-B
Kitchen Wares-A
Bakeware-B

Storage and More-B
Glassware-A
Serviceware-A
Collectable Tins-B
Lamps-B
Wardrobe-C

Glass Dishes-A
Indonesian Doll and Shelf-B
Ceramic Sun God-A
Side Table-C
Mirror-B

Mirror-B

Costume Jewelry-B
Christmas Jewelry-A
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Lot

0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
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Title

Watches-A

Watches-A

Costume Jewelry-A
Watches-A

Dresser-A

Side Table-C

Wicker Patio Furniture-C
Garden Items-B

Patio Chairs and Storage-C
Planters-C

Loungers-C

Area Rugs-B
AreaRugs-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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